
Schützengau Mittelmain
Jugend

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9. Durchgang vom 22.03.2015
Klasse: Jugend A

SK Roden 1                                  : KKS Altfeld 1                  1054 : 1055

Jonas Hofmann                     365         Lea Nitschky                      329
Said Begovic                      332         Melanie Pfenning                  363
Fabian Kraus                      357         Markus Gerberich                  363

SV Bischbrunn 1                             : SV Neubrunn 1                  1042 : 1068

Lukas Väth                        340         Lissi Bauer                       361
Yvonne Roos                       328         Milena Müller                     362
Aischa Malek                      374         Christina Meckel                  345

SV Faulbach 1                               : SV Neubrunn 2                  1076 : 1019

Marius Brunner                    359         Vivien Simic                      326
Luisa Kirchner                    373         Marius Lurz                       343
Jonas Karl                        344         Lorenz Deckert                    350

1. SV Bischbrunn 1                            9    16 : 2    9595    1066,11
2. SV Neubrunn 1                              9    12 : 6    9395    1043,89
3. KKS Altfeld 1                              9    10 : 8    9295    1032,78
4. SK Roden 1                                 9    10 : 8    9266    1029,56
5. SV Faulbach 1                              9    4  : 14   8807    978,56
6. SV Neubrunn 2                              9    2  : 16   9077    1008,56

1. Aischa Malek                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             374 Ringe
2. Luisa Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               373 Ringe
3. Jonas Hofmann                 SK Roden 1                                  365 Ringe
4. Markus Gerberich              KKS Altfeld 1                               363 Ringe

Melanie Pfenning              KKS Altfeld 1                               363 Ringe
6. Milena Müller                 SV Neubrunn 1                               362 Ringe
7. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               361 Ringe
8. Marius Brunner                SV Faulbach 1                               359 Ringe
9. Fabian Kraus                  SK Roden 1                                  357 Ringe
10. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 2                               350 Ringe
11. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 1                               345 Ringe
12. Jonas Karl                    SV Faulbach 1                               344 Ringe
13. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 2                               343 Ringe
14. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             340 Ringe
15. Said Begovic                  SK Roden 1                                  332 Ringe
16. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               329 Ringe
17. Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             328 Ringe
18. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               326 Ringe
19. Sina Fiederling               SV Neubrunn 2                               316 Ringe
20. Benni Störmer                 SV Faulbach 1                               277 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9. Durchgang vom 22.03.2015
Klasse: Jugend B

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       : DJK Tiefenthal 1               996  : 0
Lukas Laqua                       333                                              
Dominik Müller                    322                                              
Valentin Heim                     341                                              

SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : SV Bischbrunn 2                928  : 649

Tamara Hörnig                     334         Lukas Väth                        339



Noah Spachmann                    341         Sebastian Leimeister              310
Felix Plechinger                  253                                              

SK Roden 2                                  : SG Remlingen 1                 950  : 1020

Julia Hartlieb                    295         Sofia Zorn                        360
Luca Benkert                      338         Maximilian Schneider              333
Philipp Schneider                 317         Leonard Stenke                    327

1. SG Remlingen 1                             9    16 : 2    8591    954,56
2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         9    14 : 4    8567    951,89
3. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      9    10 : 8    8371    930,11
4. SK Roden 2                                 9    10 : 8    8363    929,22
5. SV Bischbrunn 2                            9    4  : 14   7844    871,56
6. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           8    0  : 16   -       -

1. Sofia Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              360 Ringe
2. Valentin Heim                 KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       341 Ringe

Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          341 Ringe
4. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 2                             339 Ringe
5. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 2                                  338 Ringe
6. Tamara Hörnig                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          334 Ringe
7. Lukas Laqua                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       333 Ringe

Maximilian Schneider          SG Remlingen 1                              333 Ringe
9. Max Mühlmann                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       331 Ringe
10. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              327 Ringe
11. Dominik Müller                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       322 Ringe
12. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 2                                  317 Ringe
13. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 2                             310 Ringe
14. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 2                                  295 Ringe
15. Anselm Stahl                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       276 Ringe
16. Lars Roßmann                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       257 Ringe
17. Felix Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 1                          253 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9. Durchgang vom 22.03.2015
Klasse: Jugend C

SG Remlingen 2                              : SV Faulbach 2                  874  : 0
Sebastian Triebig                 287                                              
Adrian Stenke                     305                                              
Fabian Forster                    282                                              

SC Birkenfeld 1                             : SV Lohr 1                      783  : 866

Julia Vogel                       244         Theresa Suchanka                  279
Lukas Oechsner                    278         Tom Englert                       314
Andre Klühspies                   261         Stefan Moser                      273

KKS Altfeld 2                               : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1  944  : 680

Tina Gerberich                    320         Johannes Römisch                  235
Andre Wiesmann                    333         Christian Plaß                    260
Pascal Albert                     291         Andreas Plaß                      185

1. KKS Altfeld 2                              9    18 : 0    7873    874,78
2. SV Lohr 1                                  9    14 : 4    7812    868,00
3. SG Remlingen 2                             9    10 : 8    7262    806,89
4. SC Birkenfeld 1                            9    10 : 8    6601    733,44
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              9    2  : 16   5821    646,78
6. SV Faulbach 2                              9    0  : 18   -       -

1. Andre Wiesmann                KKS Altfeld 2                               333 Ringe
2. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 2                               320 Ringe
3. Tom Englert                   SV Lohr 1                                   314 Ringe



4. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 2                              305 Ringe
5. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 2                               291 Ringe
6. Sebastian Triebig             SG Remlingen 2                              287 Ringe
7. Lukas Ritzler                 KKS Altfeld 2                               283 Ringe
8. Fabian Forster                SG Remlingen 2                              282 Ringe
9. Theresa Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   279 Ringe
10. Lukas Oechsner                SC Birkenfeld 1                             278 Ringe
11. Stefan Moser                  SV Lohr 1                                   273 Ringe
12. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               265 Ringe
13. Andre Klühspies               SC Birkenfeld 1                             261 Ringe
14. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               260 Ringe
15. Julia Vogel                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             244 Ringe
16. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             238 Ringe
17. Johannes Römisch              Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               235 Ringe
18. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               185 Ringe
19. Aileen Salomon                SC Birkenfeld 1                             177 Ringe
20. Lisa Siebert                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             169 Ringe
21. Maximilian Konrad             SC Birkenfeld 1                             146 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


